
MONSTER ENERGY GRAND PRIX OF CATALONIA
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya
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PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

RUEDA Jose Antonio SPA 270 25 16 25 - 25 25 25 8 13 25 16 25 11 11 201

PIQUERAS Angel SPA 206 4 25 13 25 20 - - 10 9 11 13 13 25 13 252 64 64

QUILES Maximo SPA 168 - - 11 - - 9 20 20 25 1 20 20 13 25 43 102 38

MUÑOZ David SPA 163 - - - 10 - 16 - 25 11 20 25 16 16 16 84 107 5

CARPE Alvaro SPA 149 20 - 10 5 8 13 13 16 20 13 11 4 6 7 35 121 14

KELSO Joel AUS 132 - 8 20 13 16 20 - 9 7 7 10 - 5 8 96 138 17

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 103 - 11 7 20 10 10 4 5 10 - - 0 10 - 167 167 29

ALMANSA David SPA 101 9 10 3 0 - 11 10 13 - 10 - 9 4 9 138 169 2

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 100 16 20 4 - 13 8 - - - - - 10 8 10 119 170 1

PERRONE Valentin ARG 98 - - - 1 6 6 11 3 8 16 4 8 9 20 610 172 2

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 97 - 7 0 16 11 - 8 7 6 5 1 7 20 2 711 173 1

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 81 10 5 9 - 3 5 - 1 16 8 5 11 3 5 012 189 16

LUNETTA Luca ITA 68 6 9 - 9 5 7 16 11 - - - - - - 513 202 13

PINI Guido ITA 61 - - 5 6 9 0 9 0 - - 9 6 7 - 1014 209 7

OGDEN Scott GBR 42 - 4 - 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 - 1 1 - 215 228 19

ROULSTONE Jacob AUS 42 - - 2 2 7 3 3 - 3 4 8 2 2 6 -16 228 0

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 40 11 13 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -17 230 2

NEPA Stefano ITA 37 13 6 - 8 2 - 0 - 2 3 3 0 0 0 018 233 3

BUCHANAN Cormac NZE 27 1 2 6 - 0 2 2 6 1 - 7 - - - -19 243 10

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 24 8 0 - 11 - 0 1 0 - 2 2 - 0 0 020 246 3

CARRARO Nicola ITA 24 - 0 1 7 - 1 6 0 5 - 0 - 0 4 021 246 0

Barcelona, Sunday, September 07, 2025 Page 1 of 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the 
copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com



MONSTER ENERGY GRAND PRIX OF CATALONIA
Circuit de Barcelona-Catalunya

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
i3

fl

i2

i1

s

4657 m.

PointsRider Leader PreviousNation THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

URIARTE Marcos SPA 22 3 - - - - - - 0 0 6 6 5 0 1 122 248 2

CRUCES Adrián SPA 13 2 3 8 - 0 - - - - - - - - - -23 257 9

MOODLEY Ruche RSA 11 5 1 0 3 - - 0 2 - - - - 0 0 024 259 2

PEREZ Vicente SPA 7 - - - - 0 0 7 0 - - - - - - -25 263 4

ESTEBAN Joel SPA 7 7 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - -26 263 0

MORELLI Marco ARG 3 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 - - 027 267 4

O'GORMAN Casey IRL 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 3 -28 267 0

BUASRI Tatchakorn THA 1 - 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - - - -29 269 2

DETTWILER Noah SWI 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 030 270 1

O'SHEA Eddie GBR 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 031 270 0

ROSENTHALER Jakob AUT 0 - 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0 - - - - -32 270 0

PHOMMARA Lenoxx SWI 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - -33 270 0

ABRUZZO Leonardo ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 -34 270 0

ADITAMA Arbi INA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 035 270 0

COOK Max GBR 0 - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - - -36 270 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

4191 45 16 35 5 33 38 38 24 33 38 27 29 17 18 23Red Bull KTM Ajo

3032 4 32 13 41 31 - 8 17 15 16 14 20 45 15 32116 116FRINSA - MT Helmets - MSI

2493 10 5 20 - 3 14 20 21 41 9 25 31 16 30 4170 54CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

2244 - - 5 16 9 16 9 25 11 20 34 22 23 16 18195 25LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

2015 25 30 7 - 13 19 10 13 - 10 - 19 12 19 24218 23Leopard Racing

1986 11 21 36 13 16 20 7 9 7 13 16 5 5 9 10221 3LEVELUP-MTA

1477 7 - 2 3 13 9 14 3 11 20 12 10 11 26 6272 51Red Bull KTM Tech3

1088 19 15 - 17 7 7 16 11 2 3 3 - - 3 5311 39SIC58 Squadra Corse

1049 - 11 7 20 11 10 4 5 10 - - - 10 - 16315 4Honda Team Asia

5510 2 7 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 9 - 1 1 - 2364 49CIP Green Power

4811 8 - 1 18 - 1 7 - 5 2 2 - - 4 -371 7Rivacold Snipers Team

4112 6 3 6 3 - 2 2 8 1 - 7 3 - - -378 7DENSSI Racing - BOE

313 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -416 38GRYD - Mlav Racing

PointsConstructor Leader Previous THA ARG AME QAT SPA FRA GBR ARA ITA NED GER CZE AUT HUN CAT RSM JPN INA AUS MAL POR VAL

375KTM1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

185HONDA2 16 20 7 20 13 11 16 13 10 10 3 10 10 10 16190 190
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